
 

 REMINDER NOTICE 

IMPORTANT 

DATES 

 Friday 6 December Whole 

School Lido Trip 

 Monday 9 December Year 

8 Back Paddock Lakes Trip 

 Wednesday 11 December  

South School Junior     

Syndicate Visit to Ruahine 

 Friday 13 December 

Paunamu Shindig 

 Monday 16 December      

Parent/Whānau Helpers 

Morning Tea 

 Monday 16 December      

Reports Go Home 

 PFK Whole School Sausage 

Sizzle & Ice Block 

 Tuesday 17 December 

Prizegiving at the Hub 

6.00pm 

 Wednesday 18 December 

Year 8 Leavers Dinner 

 Thursday 19 December 

End of Term 4 School  

Closes at 12.30pm  

 Monday 3 February 2020 

Term 1 Begins 

 

PFK Sausage     
Sizzle & Ice Block 

 
Monday 16 December 
Our wonderful PFK are shouting us 
lunch! There will be a sausage in bread 
and an ice block for every student and 
member of staff... 
FREE!!  
Thank you PFK! 

 

 
 

MasterChef - DESSERT CHALLENGE 
Week 8: Thursday 5 December  

Mrs Reynolds & Mrs Watts judging. YUMO!! 

 

Ruahine 

School  

Term 4 Week 8 

04/12/2019 



 

 

     

PFK Christmas 
’Pamper Hamper’ 

Raffle  

Tickets are being sold on    
Thursday 5 December    
outside the Dannevirke New 
World Supermarket         
between 10am & 6pm. 

This is such an awesome 
first prize! There is also a 
Christmas ham up for grabs. 

 

If anyone is able to pop down to New World on the day 
to help sell tickets it would be most appreciated. Please 
contact Lisa Charmley on   027 578 9220. 

 

REMINDERS 

 Please return all Ruahine sport shirts, sport uniforms, reading 
books, library books & anything else that belongs to the 
school! 

 A Lido Trip notice was emailed to all families today. It has the 
outline of the day. Please ensure your child has the following: 
Togs, towel, sunhat, bottle of water, packed morning tea & 
lunch. All students are to wear full school uniform & footwear. 

   


